Geothermal Heat Pump

Year
2016

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2010
2010
2010

Project Name
Kaukauna Fire Department

Fitchburg Fire Station

Oregon SD Additions and Renovations

Waunakee Intermediate School
Kaukauna Municipal Services
Onalaska Schools

Corporate Contractors Inc.
North Side Elementary School
Hortonville Elementary School

Sunset Ridge Elementary School
Additions
Lake Mills Elementary School

Glacier Creek Middle School
Kromrey Middle School

Oak Lawn Elementary School
Empower Credit Union

PCM Employees Credit Union
Plymouth Utilities

Trevor Wilmot School Addition

Location
Kaukauna, WI

Fitchburg, WI

Oregon, WI
Waunakee, WI
Kaukauna, WI
Onalaska, WI

Beloit, WI

La Crosse, Wisconsin
Hortonville, Wisconsin

Middleton, Wisconsin

Lake Mills, Wisconsin
Middleton, Wisconsin
Middleton, Wisconsin
Oshkosh, Wisconsin
West Allis, Wisconsin
Ashwaubenon, Wisconsin
Plymouth, Wisconsin

Trevor, Wisconsin

FRZDERICKSCN

12308 Corporate Parkway — Suite 400
Mequon WI 53092



