Geothermal Heat Pump

Year	Project Name	Location
2016	Kaukauna Fire Department	Kaukauna, WI
2015	Fitchburg Fire Station	Fitchburg, WI
2014	Oregon SD Additions and Renovations	Oregon, WI
2014	Waunakee Intermediate School	Waunakee, WI
2014	Kaukauna Municipal Services	Kaukauna, WI
2014	Onalaska Schools	Onalaska, WI
2013	Corporate Contractors Inc.	Beloit, WI
2013	North Side Elementary School	La Crosse, Wisconsin
2013	Hortonville Elementary School	Hortonville, Wisconsin
2013	Sunset Ridge Elementary School Additions	Middleton, Wisconsin
2012	Lake Mills Elementary School	Lake Mills, Wisconsin
2012	Glacier Creek Middle School	Middleton, Wisconsin
2012	Kromrey Middle School	Middleton, Wisconsin
2012	Oak Lawn Elementary School	Oshkosh, Wisconsin
2010	Empower Credit Union	West Allis, Wisconsin
2010	PCM Employees Credit Union	Ashwaubenon, Wisconsin
2010	Plymouth Utilities	Plymouth, Wisconsin
2010	Trevor Wilmot School Addition	Trevor, Wisconsin